
2022 Children’s Theatre Season Booking Form 
 
Thank you for booking! 
 
*For every 10 children, one complimentary adult ticket is provided.  
 

Edward the Emu No. of children @ 
$22 

No. of free 
adults* 

No. of adults @ 
$28 

 Friday 26 August 10:30am 
 Friday 26 August 12.30pm 
 Saturday 27 August 10:30am 
 Saturday 27 August 12.30pm 

                  

ZOOOM No. of children @ 
$22 

No. of free 
adults* 

No. of adults @ 
$28 

 Friday 28 October 10am 
 Friday 28 October 1pm 
 Saturday 29 October 10am 
 Saturday 29 October 1pm 

                  

The Little HOO-HAA!!! No. of children @ 
$15 

No. of free 
adults* 

No. of adults @ 
$20 

 Monday 4 July 10:30am 
 Tuesday 5 July 10:30am 
 Wednesday 6 July 10:30am 
 Thursday 7 July 10:30am 
 Friday 8 July 10:30am 
 Monday 11 July 10:30am 
 Tuesday 12 July 10:30am 
 Wednesday 13 July 10:30am 
 Thursday 14 July 10:30am 
 Friday 15 July 10:30am 

                  

Total pay in $ $       $ 0 $       
 
About You 
Organisation name:                                                     

Contact name:                                                     

Contact mobile number:                                                     

Contact email address:                                                     

Alternative phone number:                                                     

 
Invoice Credit card 
Payment is required within 30 days or before  Card number:                                           
the performance, whichever is earlier.  (Visa or Mastercard) 
 Expiry:      /       
If we need your purchase order  
number, please provide it here:              CVV on back:          
 
  A receipt will be emailed to you. 


